:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8000085

Dec 17, 2023 - 14:59 (UTC)

In epoch 250,002 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 384892 - 0.059500011 ETH®
130.69 USD

2 384893 - 0.017495904 ETH®
38.43 USD

3 384894 - 0.059439900 ETH&®
130.56 USD

4 384895 - 0.017519444 ETH®
38.48 USD

S 384896 - 0.017507078 ETH®
38.45 USD

6 384897 - 0.017487775 ETH&®
38.41 USD

7 384898 - 0.017449708 ETH®
38.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8000085
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/250002
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384892
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384893
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384894
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384895
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384896
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384897
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384898

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

384899

384900

384903

384906

384907

Validator Id

820721

Amount

- 0.017405102
38.23 USD

- 0.059464255
130.61 USD

- 0.017312322
38.02 USD

- 0.017283366
37.96 USD

- 0.017316828
38.03 USD

- 0.017359568
38.13 USD

- 0.017327890
38.06 USD

- 0.017333477
38.07 USD

- 0.017373637
38.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.042155361
92.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384899
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384900
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384901
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384902
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384903
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384904
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384905
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384906
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384907
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/820721

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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